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SRSSecurityServices
Bangalore

PROIiIT & LOSS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR INDING 31ST MAITCII 2022

Salaries and Wages
Employer ESI & PF Contributiion
PF Admin Charges
Staff Insurance
Unjform Expenses
Gross profit c/d

Bank Charges
Advertising Charges
Electricity charges
Postage & Courier
Interest on OI)
Interest 0n Unsecured Loans
Medical Expense
0 ffice Expenses
Petrol Expenses
I'ooja Expense
Printing & Stationery
Profeesional Tax Renewal
Rate and Taxes
Renl
Repair and Maintance
Staff Wclfare Expenses
1'e)ephone Mobile Charges
Deperciation
1ol1 Charges
'l ravelling & Auto Expenses
Walky Talky Charges
Water Charges

26,50,76,700
2,83,59,027

7,54,91.1_

97,09Q
8,16,581

By Security Service Charges
Received

31,13,13,087

4,55,185
1,77 0

84,8 09
8,350

1.6,26,177
13,81,000

36,495
1.2,38,778

L,99,228
15,515
27,327

2,500
77,625

77,+9,617
1.,03,745
5,80,3 39

26,764
5,79,433

5,740
76,331

4,55,500
56,859

82,74,47a

1,,62,08,7 7 B

6,874
1,80,000
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